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Residential Roof Report: 7722 - # 10039949

Report Summary

MAIN BUILDING (BREAK DOWN)

Total Area (Sqft)
Ridges (ft)

Hips (ft)

Valleys (ft)

Rakes (ft)

Eaves (ft)

Rakes + Eaves (ft)

Step Flashing (ft)

Notes:
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Total Area (Sqft)
Pitched Facet (Sqft)
Primary Pitch

Flat Facet (Sqft)
Ridges (ft)

Hips (ft)

Valleys (ft)

Rakes (ft)

Eaves (ft)

Rakes + Eaves (ft)

Step Flashing (ft)
Total Skylights
Total Chimneys

Location Link

DETACHED BUILDING (BREAK DOWN)

, 10164 Pleasure Creek pkwy west blaine mn

Total Length, Area and Pitch Summary

2390
2390
6:12
0

70

0

14
167
154
321
32
76

0

0

https://goo.gl/2aCSBU

PITCH TABLE Area (Sqft)
Pitch/Slope Area
6:12 2391
Total 2391




Residential Roof Report: 7722 - # 10039949

Length Measurements

Legend
Eaves = 154 ft

, 10164 Pleasure Creek pkwy west blaine mn
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Rakes = 167 ft Ridges = 70 ft Valleys = 14 ft

Step Flashing = 76 ft



Residential Roof Report: 7722 - # 10039949

Area Measurements

, 10164 Pleasure Creek pkwy west blaine mn
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Waste Factor Calculation: 2390 Sqft, 23.90 Sq
5% 10% 15% 17% 20% 22% 25%
2510 2629 2749 2796 2868 2916 2988
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Pitch Measurements

, 10164 Pleasure Creek pkwy west blaine mn
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Notes Diagram

Field Notes



